Mobile Home Application #71093
Site Use Review #71574
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 3:50 PM

Checklist:

Legal Lot of Record
Flood Zone

___ Address ___ Application Submitted

____ Drive/ROW _____Zoning Review

____Septic ____Plans Reviewed

____Site Use Approved ___Required Inspections Assigned _____FDEP Needed

Docs Reviewed/Accepted Invoiced

APPLICANT: JONATHAN NORRIS PHONE: (386) 292-3578

ADDRESS: 440 SW ELK HUNTER GLEN FORT WHITE FL 32038

OWNER: NORRIS JONATHAN, PHONE: (386) 292-3578

ADDRESS: 191 NW BONITA WAY LAKE CITY, FL 32055

PARCEL ID: 22-2S-16-01719-003 SUBDIVISION: SUWANNEE VALLEY ESTATES

LOT: 3 BLOCK: D PHASE: UNIT: ACRES: 0.29
CONTRACTOR TYPE LIC# BUSINESS NAME

HALL, DAVID Air Conditioner CACO057424 DAVID HALL A/C & HEATING SERVICE INC.
HOLLINGSWORTH, DONALD Electrician EC13012104 HOLLY ELECTRIC INC.

JACOB TROWELL General IH1148380 TROWELL'S MOBILE HOME SET UP LLC

MOBILE HOME DETAILS

Is this a new or used home?

Mobile Home is a:

Year Built

Color of mobile home?

How many of bedrooms does this home have?
How many bathrooms does this home have?
Width (Ft.In)

Length (Ft.In)

Total Area (Ft.In)

Wind Zone?

Serial #

Installation Decal #

Power Company

Service Amps

Estimated Mechanical Cost

Residential or Commercial Use?

Is this replacing an existing Home?

Number of homes now on property?
Driveway access to home:

Relationship to property owner?

Used

Single Wide

2014

TAN

3

2

14

80

1120

2

gafl707a47725-wr21
120291

Suwannee Valley Electric
200

1000

Residential

No

0

Private Driveway Permit

Owner



Name of person this mobile home home is for?
Resident's Phone #

Are you applying for a 5 year temporary permit?
Special temporary use permit number:

Septic # (00-0000) or (X00-000)

Setback Info

Site Plan Setbacks Front

Site Plan Setbacks Side 1

Site Plan Setbacks Side 2

Site Plan Setbacks Rear

Optional Job Notes

Jonathan Norris
386-292-3578
No

30'
34
50'
22'

Review Notes: *PLEASE LOG IN TO YOUR PORTAL AND SUBMIT APPLICATION- THIS APPLICATION WILL NOT BEGIN REVIE\

UNTIL IT HAS BEEN SUBMITTED



