Mobile Home Application #71093 Site Use Review #71574 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 3:50 PM



Check	list:						
		ApplicationZoning ReviPlans RevietRequired Instanton	ew	Flood Zo			
APPLICANT: J	ONATHAN NORRIS			PHONE : (386	3) 292-3578		
ADDRESS: 440 SW ELK HUNTER GLEN FORT WHITE FL 32038							
OWNER: NO	ORRIS JONATHAN,		PHONE: (386) 292-3578				
ADDRESS: 19	1 NW BONITA WAY LAKE	CITY, FL 32055					
PARCEL ID: 22	-2S-16-01719-003		SUBDIVISION: SUW	/ANNEE VALLEY E	STATES		
LOT : 3	BLOCK: D	PHASE:		UNIT:	ACRES : 0.29		
CONTRACTOR		TYPE	LIC#	BUSINESS NA	ME		
HALL, DAVID		Air Conditioner	CAC057424	DAVID HALL A	VC & HEATING SERVICE INC.		
HOLLINGSWORTH, DONALD		Electrician	EC13012104	HOLLY ELECT	IOLLY ELECTRIC INC.		
JACOB TROWELL		General	IH1148380	TROWELL'S N	TROWELL'S MOBILE HOME SET UP LLC		
MOBILE HOME	DETAILS			<u>'</u>			
Is this a new or u	sed home?				U	Jsed	
Mobile Home is a	a:				Single V	Vide	
Year Built					2	2014	
Color of mobile h	ome?					TAN	
How many of bed	drooms does this home hav					3	
How many bathro	ooms does this home have					2	
Width (Ft.In)						14	
Length (Ft.In)						80	
Total Area (Ft.In)					1	1120	
Wind Zone?						2	
Serial #					gafl707a47725-v	vr21	
Installation Decal	#				120	291	
Power Company					Suwannee Valley Ele	ctric	
Service Amps						200	
Estimated Mecha	anical Cost				1	000	
Residential or Co	ommercial Use?				Reside	ntial	
Is this replacing a	an existing Home?					No	
Number of home	s now on property?					0	
Driveway access	to home:				Private Driveway Pe	rmit	
Relationship to p	roperty owner?				Ov	vner	

Name of person this mobile home home is for?	Jonathan Norris
Resident's Phone #	386-292-3578
Are you applying for a 5 year temporary permit?	No
Special temporary use permit number:	
Septic # (00-0000) or (X00-000)	
Setback Info	
Site Plan Setbacks Front	30'
Site Plan Setbacks Side 1	34'
Site Plan Setbacks Side 2	50'
Site Plan Setbacks Rear	22'
Optional Job Notes	

Review Notes: *PLEASE LOG IN TO YOUR PORTAL AND SUBMIT APPLICATION- THIS APPLICATION WILL NOT BEGIN REVIEW UNTIL IT HAS BEEN SUBMITTED